From: [
To: [
Subject: Confirmed! Chola received vour order. Estimated Delivery: 60 - 75 minutes

Date: Sun, 05 Oct 2014 15:35:27 +0000

l».Thank you for your

Caamlace Aardar!

Chola Order #: 733041196 C

Phone: _ Ordered: Sunday, October 05, 2014 11:31 AM

Estimated Delivery Time: 60 - 75 minutes

Deliver to: Delivery Instructions:

Karyna Shuliak Please include plastic utensils, napkins, etc.

5 Voss Water §7.00 x5 =
«  Still Water

Product Total: =

Sales Tax: =

Tip Amount: =

Restaurant Deal: =
Grand Total: =

Order Placed By: Amount:
Karyna Shuliak $37.80
Payment Information Amount Order Type
American Express Last 4- $37.80 Personal

Personal Credit Card

For food or delivery/pickup related issues, please contact Chola at
For billing questions or support, contact Seamless at r T

535.00

$35.00
$2.80
$3.50
{($3.50)
$37.80

EFTA00574896



